Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km -_._.
Blue 1620-1640 9/12/2014.16:20 . . .

Qualifying started at 16:19:37 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:08.773 +1.382 16:34:09.874 9 1:18.951 +3470 16:35:02.834
(59) Frederik Wedel 13 1:07.391 16:35:17.265 10 1:17.913 +2432 16:36:20.747
T 16:21:09.906 11 1:17.462 +1.981 16:37:38.209
2 1:13.139 +8670 16:22:23.045 (7) Peter @sterberg 12 1:17.979 +2.498 16:38:56.188
3 1:05.251 +0.782 16:23:28.296 1 16:21:19.207
4 1:04.469 16:24:32.765 2 1:15.772 +6.684 16:22:34.979
5 2:54.888 +1:50.419 16:27:27.653 3 1:10.438 +1.350 16:23:45.417
6 1:11.852 +7.383 16:28:39.505 4 1:09.088 16:24:54.505
7 1:11.870 +7.401 16:29:51.375 5 3:37.585 +2:28.497 16:28:32.090
8 1:11.356 +6.887 16:31:02.731 6 1:10.739 +1.651 16:29:42.829
9 1:05.051 +0.582 16:32:07.782 7 1:09.962 +0.874 16:30:52.791
10 1:06.013 +1.544 16:33:13.795 8 1:10.457 +1.369 16:32:03.248
11 1:06.893 +2424 16:34:20.688 9 1:10.529 +1.441 16:33:13.777
12 1:06.526 +2.057 16:35:27.214 10 1:10.758 +1.670 16:34:24.535
11 1:09.340 +0.252 16:35:33.875
(85) Anders Franck
1 16:21:59.481 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard
2 1:08.346 +2.157 16:23:07.827 1 16:21:19.128
3 1:07.886 +1.697 16:24:15.713 2 1:15.332 +5.190 16:22:34.460
4 1:07.654 +1.465 16:25:23.367 3 1:12.946 +2.804 16:23:47.406
5 1:07.503 +1314 16:26:30.870 4 1:11.538 +1.39 16:24:58.944
6 1:07.893 +1.704 16:27:38.763 5 1:10.899 +0.757 16:26:09.843
7 1:08.437 +2.248 16:28:47.200 6 1:10.495 +0.353 16:27:20.338
8 1:07.510 +1.321 16:29:54.710 7 1:11.192 +1.050 16:28:31.530
9 1:08.741 +2.552 16:31:03.451 8 1:10.867 +0.725 16:29:42.397
10 1:06.189 16:32:09.640 9 1:10.142 16:30:52.539
11 1:06.366 +0.177 16:33:16.006 10 1:10.428 +0.286 16:32:02.967
12 1:07.742 +1.553 16:34:23.748 11 1:10.368 +0.226 16:33:13.335
13 1:06.535 +0.346 16:35:30.283 12 1:10.581 +0.439 16:34:23.916
14 1:06.218 +0.029 16:36:36.501
15 1:06.459 +0.270 16:37:42.960 (616) Andreas lindgaard
1 16:28:43.854
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 2 1:13.777 +3.635 16:29:57.631
1 16:21:16.942 3 1:12.776 +2.634 16:31:10.407
2 1:23.153 +16.653 16:22:40.095 4 1:17.196 +7.054 16:32:27.603
3 1:14.774 +8.274 16:23:54.869 5 1:10.142 16:33:37.745
4 1:14.409 +7.909 16:25:09.278
5 1:22.064 +15.564 16:26:31.342 (79) Marc Holm Greve
6 1:14.261 +7.761 16:27:45.603 1 16:21:18.008
7 1:07.672 +1172 16:28:53.275 2 1:16.029 +4.166 16:22:34.037
8 1:07.613 +1.113 16:30:00.888 3 1:14.306 +2.443 16:23:48.343
9 1:07.251 +0.751 16:31:08.139 4 1:13.666 +1.803 16:25:02.009
10 1:08.298 +1.798 16:32:16.437 5 1:13.621 +1.758 16:26:15.630
11 1:07.040 +0.540 16:33:23.477 6 1:12.830 +0.967 16:27:28.460
12 1:07.539 +1.039 16:34:31.016 7 1:12.499 +0.636 16:28:40.959
13 1:07.045 +0.545 16:35:38.061 8 1:11.921 +0.058 16:29:52.880
14 1:06.500 16:36:44.561 9 1:13.573 +1.710 16:31:06.453
15 1:07.075 +0.575 16:37:51.636 10 1:12.560 +0.697 16:32:19.013
11 1:11.987 +0.124 16:33:31.000
(80) Niels K Mogensen 12 1:11.863 16:34:42.863
1 16:21:17.807 13 3:42.002 +2:30.139 16:38:24.865
2 1:12.551 +5.160 16:22:30.358
3 1:09.088 +1.697 16:23:39.446 (0) David Rgnnov
4 1:09.705 +2314 16:24:49.151 1 16:22:40.296
5 1:09.992 +2.601 16:25:59.143 2 1:18.111 +2.630 16:23:58.407
6 1:09.455 +2.064 16:27:08.598 3 1:16.832 +1.351 16:25:15.239
7 1:11.645 +4.254 16:28:20.243 4 1:15.481 16:26:30.720
8 1:11.679 +4.288 16:29:31.922 5 3:19.096 +2:03.615 16:29:49.816
9 1:09.395 +2.004 16:30:41.317 6 1:18.177 +2.696 16:31:07.993
10 1:09.898 +2.507 16:31:51.215 7 1:17.575 +2.094 16:32:25.568
11 1:09.886 +2.495 16:33:01.101 8 1:18.315 +2.834 16:33:43.883
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 9/12/2014 16:41:22



